

September 25, 2020

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt., National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), MUMBAI - 400 051 Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO The Secretary, **BSE Limited** 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI - 400 001 Scrip Code: 500182

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the loss of share certificates has been reported as per below mentioned details:

Folio No.	Shareholder Name	Certificate No.	No. of shares (face value Rs.10 each)
HML0089118	Venkatalakshmamma	90036	50
	Vadlamudi	90037	50
		90038	50
		148187	50
		245874	50
		348100	50
		348101	50
		348102	50
		348103	50
	-	348104	50
HML0037345		37555	50
		129477	20
		215632	10
		215633	5
		215634	2
		329315	50
		329316	37

The duplicate share certificates will be issued subject to completion of necessary formalities.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Neerja Sharma) Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer



Laly John Mathew <laly.mathew@heromotocorp.com>

Thu, Sep 24, 2020 at 10:33 PM

HML0089118 & HML0037345 - VENKATALAKSHMAMMA VADLAMUDI - Transmission cum loss of share certificates

1 message

Prasanth <Prasanth.02@kfintech.com> To: Laly John Mathew <laly.mathew@heromotocorp.com> Cc: Dhiraj Kapoor <dhiraj.kapoor@heromotocorp.com>, Hero Moto <hero.moto@kfintech.com>

Dear Madam,

We are in receipt of the request for Transmission cum loss of share certificates from the Registered Nominee.

 Folio
 : HML0089118

 Shareholder
 : Smt VENKATALAKSHMAMMA VADLAMUDI

 Nominee
 : Shri VADLAMUDI BABU RAJENDRA PRASAD

Registered Address: (Matching with the Present address of the claimant)

H NO 19-4-3 DAYANANDA STREET

MUTHEMSETI PALEM TANALI GUNTUR DIST A P

522201

Contact details:

Mobile : 9848356443

Email Id : babudr.vad@gmail.com

DETAILS OF FACE VALUE OF Rs.10.00 :

FOLIO	CERT.NO	DIST.FROM	DIST.TO	SHARES	STOP	STATUS
HML0089118	90036	4501316	4501365	50	0	
HML0089118	90037	4501366	4501415	50	0	
HML0089118	90038	4501416	4501465	50	0	
HML0089118	148187	12656992	12657041	50	0	
HML0089118	245874	16277169	16277218	50	0	
HML0089118	348100	21126575	21126624	50	0	Lost by the shareholder
HML0089118	348101	21126625	21126674	50	0	
HML0089118	348102	21126675	21126724	50	0	
HML0089118	348103	21126725	21126774	50	0	
HML0089118	348104	21126775	21126824	50	0	

DETAILS OF FACE VALUE OF Rs.2.00 :

FOLIO	CERT.NO	DIST.FROM	DIST.TO	SHARES	STOP	STATUS

	HML0089118	514148	47686041	47688540	2500	1	Available with Kfintech and Transferred to IEPF	
--	------------	--------	----------	----------	------	---	---	--

 Folio
 : HML0037345

 Shareholder
 : Smt VENKATALAKSHMAMMA VADLAMUDI

 Nominee
 : Shri VADLAMUDI BABU RAJENDRA PRASAD

Registered Address: (Matching with the Present address of the claimant) H NO 19-4-3 DAYANANDA STREET MUTHEMSETI PALEM TANALI GUNTUR DIST A P

522201

Contact details:

Mobile : 9848356443

Email Id : babudr.vad@gmail.com

DETAILS OF FACE VALUE OF Rs.10.00 :

FOLIO	CERT.NO	DIST.FROM	DIST.TO	SHARES	STOP	STATUS
HML0037345	37555	1877266	1877315	50	0	
HML0037345	129477	12279541	12279560	20	0	
HML0037345	215632	16106149	16106158	10	0	
HML0037345	215633	16106159	16106163	5	0	Lost By the shareholder
HML0037345	215634	16106164	16106165	2	0	
HML0037345	329315	20473305	20473354	50	0	
HML0037345	329316	20473355	20473391	37	0	

DETAILS OF FACE VALUE OF Rs.2.00 :

FOLIO	CERT.NO	DIST.FROM	DIST.TO	SHARES	STOP	STATUS
HML0037345	530766	45022456	45023325	870	-	Available with Kfintech - Moved to Clause 5A and Transferred to IEPF

Clause5a Status

Post RTserial	Trf No.	Cert No.	Shares	Dist From	Dist To	 Request Trf No.	DIS No	-	New CLID	-	Confirm Status	confirm Date
C800034	800034	530766	870	45022456	45023325	0					Confirmed	27/11/2017

9/25/2020 Hero MotoCorp Ltd. Mail - HML0089118 & HML0037345 - VENKATALAKSHMAMMA VADLAMUDI - Transmission cum loss of share...

We have enclosed the scanned documents and query sheets for your reference.

Kindly intiate the Personal verification since it is high value, in order to provide the necessary formalities to the claimant. Also please confirm if any original share certificate available at company end.

Regards,

Prasanth K



KFin Technologies Private Limited

Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District

Nanakramguda |Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India

P: +91 40 6716 1528 |M: +91 79044 68051

Email:prasanth.02@kfintech.com

Connect with us: 000000

www.kfintech.com

WE ARE

This message and its attachments (if any) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information or data that is confidential, privileged, non-public and proprietary in nature which is duly protected under law. Any unauthorised use and/or dissemination of the information or data shall entitle us to take necessary legal action. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, you are requested to, (a) immediately delete it and confirm back to us, and (b) abstain from using and/or disseminating the information or data any further.

-------Forwarded message ------From: Rajendra prasad <babudr.vad@gmail.com> To: Prasanth <Prasanth.02@kfintech.com>, Einward RIS <einward.ris@kfintech.com> Cc: Bcc: Date: Fri, 18 Sep 2020 09:26:20 +0000 Subject: Re: Details and Process required - Physical Shares Dear Prasanth Sir,

As per telephonic conversation with you, we are dispatched required documents to you through DTDC courier consignment number H20196249 by today.

Request you to verify and provide procedure, formats to my email.

Nominee is registered with my name Vadlamudi Babu Rajendra Prasad.

Split share certificate of Rs.2 /- and Rs.10/- doesn't not lying with me.

Regards, Babu Raiendra Prasad Vadlamudi

On Wed, Sep 2, 2020, 12:06 Prasanth < Prasanth.02@kfintech.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

Greetings for the day.

Unit : Hero MotoCorp Ltd

Folio : HML0037345 / HML0089118

Subject : Transmission of shares

This is with your mail and subsequently with our telephonic conversation vide 9848356443 with regards to the transmission of shares

We inform you that, kindly submit us the below mentioned physical copies of the documents to our address for our necessary verification.

1. Duly signed request letter from the claimant(Mentioning your queries)

2. Self-attested PAN Card copy of the claimant

3. Self-attested registered address proof of the claimant

4. Will copy legal registered document

5. Notarised death certificate of the shareholder

Address: